
krishnagar Gobernment College 
Krishnagar, Nadia, PIN-741101 

Memo No..... 

UG Courses: 

Program 

List of UG and PG Courses Ofered by Krishnagar Government College 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. (Hons/Major) 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) 

B.A. Program 
General 

Department University Afiliation 

Bengali 

B. Sc. Program 
General 

Economics 

English 

History 

Political 

Science 

Philosophy 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major)Mathematics 

Sanskrit 

Botany 

Chemistry 

B.Sc. (Hons/Major) Physiology 

Geography 

Physics 

Statistics 

Govenment of West Bengal 
oMce of the Prinelpnl 

Zoology 

NA 

NA 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

Phone: 03472-252863/252810 Fax: 0412 2210 

Emall: kgcollege1848@gmal.com 
Website: ww.krlshnagargovtcollege.org 

University of Kalyani 

Affiliation 

Status 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Date 

Intake Capacity 
(2023-24) 

Officer-in-Charge 
Krishnagar Govt. College 
Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.) 

149 

131 

149 

149 

131 

149 

149 

77 

77 

113 

119 

77 

68 

23 

77 

Discontinued since 2023 
24 A.Y. under NEP 2020 

Discontinued since 2023 
24 A.Y. under NEP 2020 

P-2 



PG Courses: 

Program 

M.A. 

M.A. 

M.AJM.Sc. 

M.Sc. 

Department University AffMliation AfHliation Status 

Bengali 

Philosophy 

Geography 

Zoology 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Intake Capacity 

Uiticer-in-Charge 
Krishnagar Govt. College 
Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.) 

93 

83 

44 

32 

2(-5-2024 
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