

Krishnagar Government College

Krishnagar, Nadia, PIN - 741101

Phone: 03472-252863/252810 Fax: 03472 252810 Email: kgcollege1846@gmail.com Website: www.krishnagargovtcollege.org

Memo No.....

Date

List of UG and PG Courses Offered by Krishnagar Government College

UG Courses:

Program	Department	University Affiliation	Affiliation Status	Intake Capacity (2023-24)
B.A. (Hons/Major)	Bengali	University of Kalyani	Permanent	149
B.A. (Hons/Major)	Economics	University of Kalyani	Permanent	131
B.A. (Hons/Major)	English	University of Kalyani	Permanent	149
B.A. (Hons/Major)	History	University of Kalyani	Permanent	149
B.A. (Hons/Major)	Political Science	University of Kalyani	Permanent	131
B.A. (Hons/Major)	Philosophy	University of Kalyani	Permanent	149
B.A. (Hons/Major)	Sanskrit	University of Kalyani	Permanent	149
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Botany	University of Kalyani	Permanent	77
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Chemistry	University of Kalyani	Permanent	77
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Geography	University of Kalyani	Permanent	113
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Mathematics	University of Kalyani	Permanent	119
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Physics	University of Kalyani	Permanent	77
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Physiology	University of Kalyani	Permanent	68
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Statistics	University of Kalyani	Permanent	23
B.Sc. (Hons/Major)	Zoology	University of Kalyani	Permanent	77
B.A. Program General	NA	University of Kalyani	Permanent	Discontinued since 2023- 24 A.Y. under NEP 2020
B. Sc. Program General	NA	University of Kalyani	Permanent	Discontinued since 2023- 24 A.Y. under NEP 2020

Jog - 21. 5. 2024

P-1/2

Officer-in-Charge Krishnagar Govt. College Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.)

PG Courses:

Program	Department	University Affiliation	Affiliation Status	Intake Capacity
M.A.	Bengali	University of Kalyani	Permanent	93
M.A.	Philosophy	University of Kalyani	Permanent	83
M.A./M.Sc.	Geography	University of Kalyani	Permanent	44
M.Sc.	Zoology	University of Kalyani	Permanent	32

3 21-5-2024

Officer-in-Charge Krishnagar Govt. College Krishnagar, Nadia (W.B.)

P-2/2